Teaching evaluations (SET) table. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Overall ratings of 
instructor’s teaching / course

	Course No. and title
	Credits
	Semester and year
	Modality
	Solo (Y/N)
	No. of students
	Course mean
	Dept. mean
	School mean
	Univ. mean

	Ex. ABCD 2525- Teaching Excellence
	3
	Fall 2025
	In-person
	Y
	35
	5/4.3
	4.4/4.3
	4.1/4.2
	4.1/4.3

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Include all courses taught only in the preceding four semesters. The overall ratings, separated by a slash (/), refer to the two questions on the first page of the SET reports related to the overall ratings of the instructor’s teaching and the course. Add rows as needed.
